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Women / 9 / Sr 6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Yee1409
Hill's Gymnastics

9.425 8.775 9.2259.600 37.025
1T 15 1 12T 1 

1 

Alexandria Magee1405
OMG

9.300 9.350 9.4758.750 36.875
5 3 16 1 2 

2 

Sydney Schumaker1416
NY WCGA

9.425 9.225 9.0759.100 36.825
1T 6 8 21 3 

3 

Ronnie Diiorio1406
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.400 8.625 9.4259.150 36.600
4 20 3T 3 4 

4 

Melissa Maupin1428
Gym USA

8.775 9.200 9.2759.125 36.375
20 7T 5T 7T 5 

5 

Meagan Tuohy1421
Excalibur

8.900 9.175 9.3258.850 36.250
13T 9T 13 5 6 

6 

Anna Moore1429
GGA

9.075 8.575 9.4509.025 36.125
9 22 9T 2 7 

7 

RaeAnna Schutz1404
Atlantic Coast

9.000 8.725 9.3009.025 36.050
11T 18 9T 6 8 

8 

Erin Petrino1413
Gymnastika

8.800 9.575 9.1508.325 35.850
19 1 20T 17T 9 

9 

Lauren Farmer1424
Sonshine

9.150 8.750 8.8009.125 35.825
8 16T 5T 26T 10 

10 

Rachel Crespo1420
Excalibur

8.700 9.100 9.2758.675 35.750
22 13 18 7T 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Owsley1418
splitz

9.200 9.175 9.2758.075 35.725
6* 9* 26 7T 12T

12T

Taylor Schuette1425
ATB

9.200 9.175 9.1258.225 35.725
6* 9* 23 19 12T

12T

Briar Burden1410
Water's Edge

8.600 9.325 8.9008.800 35.625
23 4T 14T 23 14 

14 

Jessica Olin1415
Arena

9.000 8.225 9.2259.125 35.575
11T 24 5T 12T 15 

15 

Jennifer Miller1407
Capital Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 9.2258.275 35.550
13T 12 22 12T 16 

16 

Katie Langdon1419
Team Attraction

8.850 8.650 9.2258.800 35.525
18 19 14T 12T 17 

17 

Alexa Atherholt1403
Largo

9.050 7.975 9.2759.150 35.450
10 26 3T 7T 18 

18 

Madeleine Rydel1427
IGA

8.900 9.400 8.8008.325 35.425
13T 2 20T 26T 19 

19 

Kennedy Massoud1402
Valley

8.750 8.375 9.4008.725 35.250
21 23 17 4 20 

20 

Jillian Swinehart1417
Twistars

8.300 9.325 8.6008.950 35.175
28 4T 12 28 21T

21T

Lily Goulding1423
AGA

8.575 8.600 9.0009.000 35.175
24 21 11 22 21T

21T

Mari Aures1414
NY SGC

8.875 7.925 9.1509.200 35.150
16T 27 2 17T 23 

23 

Audrey Koester1422
mid michigan

8.875 8.750 9.1008.125 34.850
16T 16T 25 20 24 

24 
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Emily Field1412
Bright Raven

8.400 9.200 9.2257.800 34.625
27 7T 28 12T 25 

25 

Lauren Picanzi1411
Spectrum

8.500 8.850 8.8258.200 34.375
25 14 24 25 26 

26 

Taylor Gunter1401
Gymnastix TC

9.425 7.300 9.2757.900 33.900
1T 28 27 7T 27 

27 

Lily Burns1408
Gymstrada

8.450 8.050 8.8508.425 33.775
26 25 19 24 28 

28 
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